Sheriff Home

Johnson County lowa Jail Roster

Inmate View

Johnson County
lowa

Jail Roster Complaints

@ All © Recent Bookings

Name Search

Update Results

All Inmates (106)

<+ Show all charges

Date Booked
<+ 9/3/2024
04:04 PM

+ 11/13/2024
11:48 AM

+  11/23/2024
04:27 AM

+ 6/6/2024
12:55 PM

+ 11/29/2024
10:24 PM

+ 11/30/2024
02:58 AM

+ 10/25/2024
05:58 AM

+ 10/18/2024
05:57 AM

+ 11/11/2024
10:19 AM

+ 8/30/2024
11:08 PM

+ 10/28/2024
07:19 PM

Name

ACOSTA ESTRADA, JUAN CARLOS

ADAME, ABINADI SANTOS

ALMENDAREZ, BRIAN

ARRINGTON, KARMARIE ERIC

BAILEY, AARON M

BAKER, JOSEPH DAWSON

BANKS, JEREMIAH MARKEL

BATTLES, CORTEZ CARLOS

BEARD, COURTNEY MARTEZ

BERTLING, CORDERO JORDAN

BODE, LACEY LARIE

Date
Age Released

24

23

31

19

19

26

23

37

38

28

35

Housing Facility

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

Details


https://www.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/department-of-sheriff
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/complaints/list
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130846
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131891
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132001
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/128693
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132068
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132082
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131599
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131489
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131867
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130786
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131673

4+ 11/29/2024
05:24 PM

Date Booked
4+ 11/30/2024
12:10 AM

+ 11/21/2024
05:04 PM

+ 6/30/2024
12:51 AM

+ 11/30/2024
03:21 AM

+ 11/29/2024
11:13 PM

+ 11/18/2024
12:13 AM

+ 11/9/2024
11:42 PM

+ 9/6/2024
04:10 PM

+  7/13/2024
06:44 PM

+ 11/28/2024
02:13 AM

+ 10/18/2023
04:48 PM

+ 8/28/2024
06:17 PM

+ 11/30/2024
02:48 AM

+ 8/11/2024
02:05 AM

+ 10/29/2024
04:03 AM

+ 11/30/2024
12:32 AM

+ 11/30/2024
12:53 AM

<+ 11/7/2024
06:57 PM

+ 11/15/2024
10:35 AM

DatelBaGKeeP4
11:10 PM

BOHLMANN, CHRISTOPHER MARTIN

Name

BRABEC, JUSTIN RAYMOND

BURGESS, CODY JAMES

BURNS, KEVIN

BWAYO, LAZARO BWAYO

CALEL SANCHEZ, LUIS ALEX

CARRILLO, ARON ISIDORO

CARTER, STEPHEN LAMAR

CHESNOKOV, GERMAN V

CHRISTOPHER, SEAN MICHAEL

COFIELD, THOMAS JEFFREY ALLEN

COTNER, ANTHONY

CURRY, PORSCHA CIERRA

DALEY, RYAN MICHAEL

DAVIS, DEANDRE RAVON

DAVIS, KENNETH MICHAEL

DAVIS, LONNIE HUGH

DAVIS, MICKEAL TERRELL

DAVISSON, ELIJAH PAUL

DILWORTH, PATRICK A

N&hEZAL, YVETTE

45
Date

Age Released
37

30

41

20

20

45

42

32

34

39

25

31

22

28

43

23

21

43

34

Bge Date
Released

JOHNSON COUNTY

Housing Facility

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

WASHINGTON

COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HOS DG Badity

>

Details

>

>

>

>

Details


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132063
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132072
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131985
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/129021
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132084
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132070
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131946
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131854
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130887
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/129198
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132050
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/125898
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130757
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132081
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130514
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131679
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132073
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132075
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131817
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131916
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132008

+ 10/31/2024
DatsBuvked

+ 11/6/2024
08:37 PM

+ 9/13/2024
10:58 AM

+ 11/30/2024
01:15 AM

+ 3/2/2024
01:54 PM

+ 10/31/2024
02:05 AM

+ 11/25/2024
08:20 PM

+ 11/19/2024
02:05 PM

+ 11/29/2024
10:36 AM

+ 10/24/2024
01:35 PM

+ 6/28/2024
02:35 PM

+ 11/25/2024
09:06 PM

+ 11/16/2024
05:51 PM

+  11/4/2024
10:20 PM

+ 5/6/2024
01:10 PM

+ 10/22/2024
06:35 PM

+ 10/21/2024
10:04 AM

+ 10/19/2024
06:48 AM

+ 8/26/2024
06:07 PM

+ 11/25/2024
03:42 AM

BatelBddReel
12:04 PM

DUAL, BRIDGET ELAINE

Name

DUFFEL, GARY LEON

DUNN, JAMES ALLEN

ELLIS, ANTHONY

ELOMBE ETUMA, GABRIEL

EVANS, ALEXANDER B

FOSTER, MARQUISE LAMMAR

FRY, KAILOE HU

GIESBRECHT, KIMBERLI JEAN

GOLTZ, JEREME PARRISH

GORDON, ALANDO MAURICE

GOULD, NICKOLAUS GREGORY

GUISE, ERIC LEWIS

HEBETS, WILLIAM MITCHEL

HERNANDEZ, JOSE ISRAEL

HIGGINS, JAETECIA RICKELL

HUDSON, BRANDON LEE

HURTADO, JOSHUA

JAMISON, DEJUAN MARTIS

JOHNSON CALMESE MOFFETT, MARQUITA

DESHAWNA

BaMHSON, AARON DAVIS

38 Date

Age Released

56

24

58

21

41

33

23

50

52

36

40

27

30

31

28

56

20

27

30

Age Date
Released

JOHNSON COUNTY

Housing Facility

JOHNSON COUNTY

CEDAR COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

WASHINGTON

COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

BOHSIBORACDNTY

9
Details

>

>

Details


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131711
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131811
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130998
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132076
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/127484
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131702
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132035
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131962
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132060
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131583
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/129003
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132036
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131933
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131793
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/128275
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131558
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131540
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131511
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130718
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132026
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131733

Bate IS

12:57 PM

+ 10/18/2024
10:05 AM

+ 11/18/2024
02:03 PM

+ 11/16/2024
11:45 AM

+ 8/13/2024
05:24 PM

+ 8/20/2024
12:25 PM

+  11/29/2024
07:53 PM

+ 11/30/2024
02:18 AM

+ 11/25/2024
04:19 AM

+ 9/18/2024
05:02 PM

+ 10/21/2024
10:43 AM

+ 11/30/2024
01:49 AM

+ 11/2/2024
11:10 PM

+ 10/18/2024
10:27 AM

+ 11/25/2024
04:44 PM

+ 7/26/2023
07:49 AM

+ 11/14/2024
07:34 PM

+ 11/27/2024
11:33 PM

+ 11/12/2024
09:04 AM

+ 8/26/2024
04:30 PM

DatelBacKkeeR4

KELUM, EDWARD LLOYD

KELLY, KENNETH LEE

KENDALL, BRYAN SCOTT

KING, DEVONTAE LEWIS

LEWIS, DRAPER DAVID LAVAR

LONG, DAYVON KEONTAY

LOPEZ, DEON RICHARD

LOVELL, ADEN PAUL

LUEDTKA, BRIAN JAMES

MARTIN, DUSTIN ROY

MARTIN, JERMEZE LAMONT

MARTINEZ, JOHN KHAZAY

MATHER, HERBERT ROCKHILL

MAY, DEMARCO SHAQUILLE

MCCONNELL, TASHEANNA DARLENE

MCVAY, SIDNEY JERMAINE

MELLOR, RYAN NEIL

MILES, KEEANNE SHANTRESE LAROY

MININ, KIRILL YEVGENYEVICH

MITCHELL, BRANDON GRANDVILLE

MAINSON, BRENT ALEXANDER

Date
A%e Released

55

43

29

41

21

18

18

43

35

37

18

62

34

36

32

29

27

41

37

Bge Date

HBBL G ey
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
HENRY COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
WASHINGTON
COUNTY

LINN COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
LINN COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
LINN COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
WASHINGTON
COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
WASHINGTON
COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

HIOHSIBORACDMNTY

Detils

>

Details


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131162
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131492
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131955
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131931
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130539
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130623
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132065
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132079
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132028
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131082
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131541
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132077
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131761
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131493
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132033
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/124724
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131902
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132048
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131877
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130717
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131881

02:39 PM

Date BoRlsithy

08:14 PM

+  11/4/2024
06:31 PM

+ 11/15/2024
02:24 PM

+ 9/22/2024
06:22 AM

+  11/2/2024
10:27 AM

4+ 11/28/2024
11:56 AM

+ 8/27/2024
04:25 PM

+ 10/18/2024
06:17 PM

+ 11/28/2024
05:56 PM

+ 10/13/2024
07:23 PM

+ 8/30/2024
09:12 PM

+ 11/4/2024
10:55 PM

+ 11/2/2024
09:17 PM

+ 10/12/2024
06:08 PM

+ 5/1/2024
12:10 PM

+ 11/10/2024
12:00 AM

+ 8/28/2024
05:06 PM

+ 11/29/2024
10:38 PM

+ 11/14/2024
09:58 PM

+ 11/30/2024
04:45 AM

Aatal RRAMU

MR/R®HY, MARTIKA CHANEECE

NEUENSCHWANDER, MICHAEL JAY

NZONI, PRECIEUX EKAMO

OXLEY, CHASE JORDON

PITTMAN, RONIQUE TIARA

POINDEXTER, MARCUS DARRELL

POWERS, LONZO BYRANT

REHWINKEL, KELLI DENEENE

REYES, VIRGILIO JAMES

ROBINSON, ROBERT V

RODAS, JASON EUGENIO

RODGERS, BENJAMIN JAMES

ROGERS, ARTHUR DECOLE

RUIZ DE CHAVEZ, ADRIANA

SAPO, MUNGA

SCOTT, TERRELL DEVIRIS

SEALS, ROBERT EARL

SEBBEN, LOGAN W

SIGSBURY, BELINDA JOY

SMITH, ANDRE JULIUS

R4 IERNME |

Date
gé;e Released

34

21

29

36

46

56

44

37

33

25

24

24

35

43

33

46

20

38

32

Ao Nata

higuRias fasihTy

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

CEDAR COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HIA I AR B AN

Delgils

>

Nodaile


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132066
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131791
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131919
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131133
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131752
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132053
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130738
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131497
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132054
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131422
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130785
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131795
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131758
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131407
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/128206
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131855
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130755
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132069
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131903
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132085

(] Tv/urevesT

08:10 PM
Date Booked
+ 9/29/2024
06:31 PM

+ 11/6/2024
09:59 PM

+ 10/21/2024
03:35 AM

+ 11/30/2024
02:11 AM

+ 9/24/2024
08:10 PM

+ 11/30/2024
12:47 AM

+  11/29/2024
08:39 AM

+ 11/30/2024
02:37 AM

+ 5/15/2021
03:53 PM

+  11/9/2024
01:10 AM

+ 9/2/2024
04:40 PM

Date Booked

DV VT IV IV U

Name
SMITH, PATRICK THOMAS

SORENSON, HUNTER JOSEPH

SOTZEN, ADAM ROBERT

TETTER, ELILY HARRY

VILLAGRANA, HECTOR

WEBER, ERIC ANDREW

WHITE, CARL DEMARLCO

WILSON, BRADY BRADLEY

WINFIELD, RENARD

WRIGHT, MEKHI LAVELLE

YOUNES, ALI ALFRED ALI

Name

(S19]

Date
Age Released
39

28

39

59

24

38

48

23

29

20

21

Age Date
Released

LININY UNUIN T

Housing Facility

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON
COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

WASHINGTON

COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

Housing Facility

Details
_>

Details


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131280
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131221
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131812
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131536
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132078
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131165
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132074
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132059
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132080
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/114051
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131842
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130830

	Johnson County Iowa Jail Roster
	All Inmates (106)


